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F7 / MERV 13

M6 / MERV 11

F8 / MERV 14

M337-180-319
M337-180-863
M337-080-319
M337-080-863

M337-780-319N
M337-780-863N

M337-160-319
M337-160-863
M337-060-319
M337-060-863

M337-760-319N
M337-760-863N

M337-190-319
M337-190-863
M337-090-319
M337-090-863

M337-790-319N
M337-790-863N

12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12

12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12

12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12
12 x 24 x 12
24 x 24 x 12

289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292
289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292
289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292

289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292
289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292
289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292

289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292
289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292
289 x 594 x 292
594 x 594 x 292

Single

None (GI)

None (GI)

None (Plastic)

None (Plastic)

None (Plastic)

None (GI)

Single

1,700
3,400
1,700
3,400
1,700
3,400

1,700
3,400
1,700
3,400
1,700
3,400

1,700
3,400
1,700
3,400
1,700
3,400

*Other filter classifications are available upon request. 
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RigiFil / VariCel RF

M6

MERV 11 - 14

Frame Material

None (Plastic)
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